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1m4af (1m3f188y) British EBF & Sir Henry Cecil Galtres Stakes (Listed Race) (Fillies & Mares)

Runner
Av speed
(mph)
Lah Ti Dar distance
(m)

duration (s)

Light Of Avspeed

f distance
oy duration
A
Sun Yspeed
. distance
Maiden durati
uration
Av speed
Alwaysan P
distance
dforever durati
uration
Av speed
WhatA P
distance
Home .
duration
Av speed
Isabella distance
duration
Av speed

Snow Wild distance
duration

Counts

(Class 1) (3yo+)

F1/2

34.07

415.23
30.10
33.85

416.39
30.27
33.73

418.27
30.57
35.69

570.90
29.85
34.99

512.16
29.99
33.12

420.78
30.96
34.48

418.75
29.68

F3

35.47

205.17
12.57
35.35

202.40
12.62
35.85

203.35
12.47
35.78

204.49
12.60
35.45

205.34
12.56
35.10

204.40
12.70
35.70

200.34
12.45

Fa

36.43

202.30
12.30
36.54

205.05
12.29
36.80

204.60
12.25
37.00

205.05
12.20
36.41

202.27
12.29
36.83

204.29
12.22
35.99

203.96
12.41

F5

35.64

204.98
12.64
36.09

202.92
12.50
36.58

204.66
12.40
35.82

204.56
12.60
35.51

205.48
12.67
36.72

202.23
12.26
35.85

205.82
12.48

F6

34.99

201.29
12.64
34.65

200.66
12.68
35.28

201.23
12.75
35.48

203.82
12.61
35.15

199.75
12.55
34.97

202.03
12.68
35.38

197.38
12.31

F7

34.96

192.97
12.24
34.94

190.81
12.08
35.18

200.36
12.57
34.61

195.44
12.46
35.11

193.76
12.05
35.35

192.82
12.10
33.78

193.53
12.36

F8

35.85

198.89
11.96
35.73

195.39
12.01
36.08

201.76
11.88
35.45

197.34
12.07
35.66

195.67
12.15
35.93

195.83
12.01
35.46

195.59
11.99

F9 F10

39.66 40.09

206.41 208.87
11.29 11.23
38.57 39.05

209.46 206.34
11.68 11.49
39.64 39.63

209.84 207.64
11.26 11.36
37.85 38.45

208.88 208.95
11.83 11.65
38.54 39.02

209.58 207.85
11.69 11.59
39.13 39.21

210.28 205.54
11.51 11.46
36.74 38.07

207.51 205.85
12.20 11.86

F11

38.64

209.48
11.68
36.71

209.39
12.30
36.77

206.47
12.32
36.59

206.14
12.30
36.75

208.00
12.41
36.77

208.70
12.25
34.81

207.48
12.98

F12

36.05

205.19
12.56
35.04

205.73
12.87
34.94

206.75
13.00
34.91

206.30
12.89
34.69

204.94
13.14
33.23

207.16
13.65
31.89

207.28
14.21

RACECOURSE

Total

Official

151.22

152.80

152.82

153.06

153.10

153.79

154.92

151.22

152.81

152.82

152.96

153.18

153.63

154.99



Times accurate to +/- 0.2s excluding the location accuracy +/-0.8m (approximately 0.06s). One horse length is run in approximately 0.1 seconds.









